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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 
EVEN

T 

No. Name 

19 Justin Sims Men's Bodybuilding 

142 Jamir Grady 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

204 Christopher Bryant Men's Physique 
170 Rachel Campbell Women's Physique 
104 Pena Cuevas Robles Women's Bikini 
167 Tori Cooper Women's Figure 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Titus Nezdoba 1 

   
  



 
Men's Bodybuilding True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 Pedro Chavez 1 
1 Titus Nezdoba 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Damon Fink 1 
4 Aaron Hannemann 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
6 Tyler Williamson 1 
5 Joseph Grgula 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Damon Fink 1 
7 John Young 2 
2 Pedro Chavez 3 



9 Jimmy Fleming 4 
8 Anthony Espinoza 5 

  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
10 Tommy Jeffree 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 
place 

No. Name 
14 Enrique Castro 1 
11 Lawrence Doty 2 
15 Westley Paulak 3 
3 Damon Fink 4 
12 Humberto Najera 5 
13 Michael Franklin 6 
4 Aaron Hannemann 7 
9 Jimmy Fleming 8 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Bantem Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Michael Franklin 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Welter Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 



4 Aaron Hannemann 1 
5 Joseph Grgula 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Humberto Najera 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
18 Daniel Stein 1 
17 Dom Pelosi 2 
3 Damon Fink 3 
15 Westley Paulak 4 
7 John Young 5 
2 Pedro Chavez 6 
16 Tyler Sterling 7 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
19 Justin Sims 1 
10 Tommy Jeffree 2 
11 Lawrence Doty 3 
8 Anthony Espinoza 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 
CONTESTANT 

place 



No. Name 
20 Frank Nezdoba 1 
9 Jimmy Fleming 2 

   

Women's Bikini Teen  

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 
21 Trinity Bishop 1 
22 Arianna Sorrentino 2 

   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
55 Ivy Dahlen 1 
28 Michaela Hetherington 2 
53 Karen Andrade 3 
57 Felicia Abbott 4 
30 Monica Espino Suarez 5 
25 Robie Young 6 
49 Kyla Tandy 7 
22 Arianna Sorrentino 8 
48 Kaityn Winstead 9 
50 Devin Garcia 10 
40 Karina Reyes 10 
46 Christina El Abid 10 
44 Leticia Hernandez 10 

  



   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
42 Carina Garcia 1 
34 Gloria Montero 2 
51 Marretta Mathes 3 
56 Aimee Cochrane 4 
27 Sara Dundas 5 
23 Regina Gardner 6 
38 Priscilla Couto 7 
54 Brittney Taylor 8 
58 Cara Love 9 
43 Kamille Tyree 10 
59 Arlene Hidalgo 10 
39 Ciera Jackson 10 
29 Crystal Penrod 10 

   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
36 Jenna Ross 1 
45 Tayor Roenigk 2 
32 Jamie Strickland 3 
35 Jaclyn Hubbard 4 
47 Marina McMorrow 5 
52 Lindsey Taylor 6 
31 Kristina Guglielmo 7 
26 Paulette Martini 8 
24 Valeri Jo Overstreet 9 
37 Amanda Snyder 10 
41 Emalyn Tate 10 
33 Kristi Davis 10 



   

Women's Bikini First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
36 Jenna Ross 1 
54 Brittney Taylor 2 
60 Amber Hodges 3 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 45+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
65 Rachel Corona 1 
61 Linda Schrader 2 
62 Regina Holmes 3 
66 Nicola Lewis 4 
38 Priscilla Couto 5 
26 Paulette Martini 6 
68 Katonna Snooks 7 
69 Katherine Walker 8 
63 Ana Roscetti 9 
67 Belle Garnett 10 
64 Marguerite Walker 10 
70 Christina Ridgley 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 40+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
71 Emmis Williamson 1 
56 Aimee Cochrane 2 
62 Regina Holmes 3 
72 Valeria Berg 4 
76 Andrea LaSalvia 5 
75 Vanessa Santiago 6 
63 Ana Roscetti 7 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 40+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
66 Nicola Lewis 1 
31 Kristina Guglielmo 2 
69 Katherine Walker 3 
68 Katonna Snooks 4 
73 Christal Ferree 5 
64 Marguerite Walker 6 
74 Lana Nelson 7 
33 Kristi Davis 8 

  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
25 Robie Young 1 
56 Aimee Cochrane 2 
77 Tonia Agredano 3 
85 Lucy Rodriquez 4 
82 Yumi Ikeda 5 
84 Danielle Funk 6 
44 Leticia Hernandez 7 
81 Maigon Lang 8 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35 Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
34 Gloria Montero 1 
79 Lauren Pfannes 2 
78 Ashley Barden 3 
35 Jaclyn Hubbard 4 
76 Andrea LaSalvia 5 
83 Femia Pittman 6 
73 Christal Ferree 7 
80 Jasmin Dugan 8 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
71 Emmis Williamson 1 
108 Ashley Essex 2 
57 Felicia Abbott 3 
25 Robie Young 4 
49 Kyla Tandy 5 
82 Yumi Ikeda 6 
72 Valeria Berg 7 
50 Devin Garcia 8 
107 Bren Pantilione 9 
75 Vanessa Santiago 10 
44 Leticia Hernandez 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
55 Ivy Dahlen 1 
53 Karen Andrade 2 
28 Michaela Hetherington 3 
30 Monica Espino Suarez 4 
84 Danielle Funk 5 
112 Khushi Bhatt 6 
94 Diana Cisneros 7 
22 Arianna Sorrentino 8 
81 Maigon Lang 9 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
97 Hannah Crosby 1 
99 Tara Waltz 2 
88 Starr Alexandria Hardin 3 
98 Jade Skolnik 4 
77 Tonia Agredano 5 
54 Brittney Taylor 6 
76 Andrea LaSalvia 7 
86 Maura Worthen 8 
101 Eliese Belschner 9 
102 Katie Hodge 10 
89 Marissa Marquez 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
104 Perla Cuevas Robles 1 
87 Lexus Schrader 2 
103 Shaylene Kershner 3 
51 Marretta Mathes 4 
95 Ashley Ryan 5 
79 Lauren Pfannes 6 
111 Michel Logan 7 
52 Lindsey Taylor 8 
109 Erin McDonald 9 
110 Mallory Lange 10 
93 Lauren Featherstone 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
61 Linda Schrader 1 
36 Jenna Ross 2 
32 Jamie Strickland 3 
90 Cory-Ann Petersen 4 
91 Chelsea Martin 5 
47 Marina McMorrow 6 
96 Kristen Thomas 7 
100 Nia Kustermann 8 
24 Valeri Jo Overstreet 9 
80 Jasmin Dugan 10 
41 Emalyn Tate 10 
33 Kristi Davis 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
45 Tayor Roenigk 1 
118 Jessica Jenkins 2 
113 Sarah Auriemma 3 
92 Langley Yard 4 
114 Sara Olea 5 
60 Amber Hodges 6 
83 Femia Pittman 7 
73 Christal Ferree 8 
37 Amanda Snyder 9 
105 Monique Johnson 10 
106 Florencia Landa 10 

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
71 Emmis Williamson 1 

117 Joleen Jordan 2 
57 Felicia Abbott 3 
25 Robie Young 4 
82 Yumi Ikeda 5 
72 Valeria Berg 6 
50 Devin Garcia 7 
46 Christina El Abid 8 
107 Bren Pantilione 9 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
53 Karen Andrade 1 
55 Ivy Dahlen 2 
108 Ashley Essex 3 
28 Michaela Hetherington 4 
49 Kyla Tandy 5 
94 Diana Cisneros 6 
62 Regina Holmes 7 
30 Monica Espino Suarez 8 
48 Kaityn Winstead 9 
22 Arianna Sorrentino 10 
40 Karina Reyes 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
97 Hannah Crosby 1 
99 Tara Waltz 2 
86 Maura Worthen 3 
88 Starr Alexandria Hardin 4 
98 Jade Skolnik 5 
112 Khushi Bhatt 6 
23 Regina Gardner 7 
27 Sara Dundas 8 
56 Aimee Cochrane 8 
101 Eliese Belschner 10 
102 Katie Hodge 10 
54 Brittney Taylor 10 
85 Lucy Rodriquez 10 
76 Andrea LaSalvia 10 
89 Marissa Marquez 10 
70 Christina Ridgley 10 

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
104 Perla Cuevas Robles 1 
65 Rachel Corona 2 
42 Carina Garcia 3 
21 Trinity Bishop 4 
51 Marretta Mathes 5 
78 Ashley Barden 6 
103 Shaylene Kershner 7 
87 Lexus Schrader 8 
111 Michel Logan 9 
95 Ashley Ryan 10 
79 Lauren Pfannes 10 
52 Lindsey Taylor 10 
58 Cara Love 10 
59 Arlene Hidalgo 10 
109 Erin McDonald 10 
115 Hali Tease 10 
39 Ciera Jackson 10 
110 Mallory Lange 10 
93 Lauren Featherstone 10 

   
  



Women's Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
36 Jenna Ross 1 
90 Cory-Ann Petersen 2 
35 Jaclyn Hubbard 3 
116 Rouella Smith 4 
61 Linda Schrader 5 
100 Nia Kustermann 6 
47 Marina McMorrow 7 
91 Chelsea Martin 8 
96 Kristen Thomas 9 
24 Valeri Jo Overstreet 10 
80 Jasmin Dugan 10 
41 Emalyn Tate 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
45 Tayor Roenigk 1 
113 Sarah Auriemma 2 
114 Sara Olea 3 
118 Jessica Jenkins 4 
60 Amber Hodges 5 
26 Paulette Martini 6 
92 Langley Yard 7 
83 Femia Pittman 8 
73 Christal Ferree 9 
37 Amanda Snyder 10 
105 Monique Johnson 10 
106 Florencia Landa 10 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
119 Cristian Carmelo Rodriquez 1 
120 Chris Nangle 2 
121 Tyler Johnson 3 
122 Craig Culy 4 
124 Tony Joiner 5 
125 Joshua Saunders 6 
123 Raphael Mack 7 

131 Terrance Watkins 8 
   

Men's Classic Physique 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
6 Tyler Williamson 1 

126 Glenn Hogan 2 
127 Scott Garman 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
128 Alfredo Castro 1 
127 Scott Garman 2 

   
  



Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Michael Franklin 1 
119 Cristian Carmelo Rodriquez 2 
129 Christian Gonzalez 3 
130 Alex Digaudio 4 
131 Terrance Watkins 5 
128 Alfredo Castro 6 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
17 Dom Pelosi 1 
134 Marco Magliozzi 2 
13 Michael Franklin 3 
129 Christian Gonzalez 4 
12 Humberto Najera 5 
133 Joseph Schubert 6 
120 Chris Nangle 7 
121 Tyler Johnson 8 
135 Matthew Smith 9 
125 Joshua Saunders 10 
132 D'Avery Brown 10 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
142 Jamir Grady 1 
137 Brandon Scott 2 
138 Alexander Brown 3 
136 Jaime Sinohui 4 
139 Assid El-Sud Aabdul-Aziz 5 
141 Justin Parker 6 
140 Eddie Weiner 7 
143 Justin Taylor 8 
130 Alex Digaudio 9 
123 Raphael Mack 10 
124 Tony Joiner 10 
122 Craig Culy 10 

   

Women's Figure True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
147 Noemi Conaway 1 
145 Eva Garcia 2 
149 Amy Marie Klimas 3 
148 Yasmi Barba 4 
146 Mackenzie Kindle 5 
144 Tracie Williams 6 

   

Women's Figure First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 



No. Name 
148 Yasmi Barba 1 

   

Women's Figure Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
152 Cassie McCarty 1 
151 Leslie Bray 2 
164 Darami Coulter 3 
149 Amy Marie Klimas 4 
150 Cynthia Danache 5 
153 Shelley Coffey 6 
154 Knicky Henderson 7 
155 Winona McCall 8 

   

Women's Figure Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
152 Cassie McCarty 1 
156 Allison Perkins 2 
153 Shelley Coffey 3 
154 Knicky Henderson 4 
145 Eva Garcia 5 
150 Cynthia Danache 6 
155 Winona McCall 7 
144 Tracie Williams 8 
158 Michelle Blevins 9 
157 Barb Thomas 10 

   
  



Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
159 Shelly Johnson 1 
77 Tonia Agredano 2 
161 Terri Sanchez 3 
148 Yasmi Barba 4 
160 Amy Giunta 5 
155 Winona McCall 6 
157 Barb Thomas 7 

   

Women's Figure Novice A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
147 Noemi Conaway 1 
77 Tonia Agredano 2 
163 Mariha Lyons 3 
164 Darami Coulter 4 
156 Allison Perkins 5 
162 Robyn Higgs 6 
158 Michelle Blevins 7 
146 Mackenzie Kindle 8 

   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
77 Tonia Agredano 1 
145 Eva Garcia 2 
165 Brittany Wadsworth 3 



155 Winona McCall 4 
160 Amy Giunta 5 

   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
167 Tori Cooper 1 
163 Mariha Lyons 2 
166 Melissa Vanportfleet 3 
164 Darami Coulter 4 
162 Robyn Higgs 5 

   

Women's Figure Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
159 Shelly Johnson 1 
152 Cassie McCarty 2 
161 Terri Sanchez 3 
147 Noemi Conaway 4 
146 Mackenzie Kindle 5 
168 Olivia Pellish 6 
157 Barb Thomas 7 

   

Women's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
169 Nicole Costello 1 

   
  



Women's Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
170 Rachel Campbell 1 
169 Nicole Costello 2 
172 Leslie Wirsing 3 
171 Catherine Iwinski 4 

   

Men's  Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
173 Alex Ryan 1 

   

Men's  Physique True Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
177 Danny Regnier 1 
182 Eric Arreola 2 
174 Alexander Hernandez 3 
175 Troy Nance 4 
179 Dalton Azzam 5 
180 Brian Villigracia 6 
176 Travis Hibbert 7 
181 Lionel Torrez 8 
178 Jared Frizzell 9 

  



   

Men's  Physique True Novice B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
186 Chris Henschen 1 
188 John Ganzini 2 
183 Michael Truswell 3 
187 Darin Andrew 4 
189 Arthur Knox 5 
185 Kash Elkins 6 

   

Men's  Physique First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
190 Bobby Grady 1 
191 Cody Watts 2 
192 Mark Whitis 3 
181 Lionel Torrez 4 
178 Jared Frizzell 5 

  



   

Men's  Physique Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
192 Mark Whitis 1 
196 Tom Darby 2 
6 Tyler Williamson 3 

198 Steve Morgan 4 
188 John Ganzini 5 
197 Brian Ward 6 
194 Tony Zacchini 7 
126 Glenn Hogan 8 
193 Ernie Quinn 9 
195 Patrick Kelleher 10 

   

Men's  Physique Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
186 Chris Henschen 1 
201 Alexander Rios 2 
200 Shane Rathman 3 
196 Tom Darby 4 
198 Steve Morgan 5 
202 Rob Wheeler 6 
194 Tony Zacchini 7 
176 Travis Hibbert 8 
181 Lionel Torrez 9 
185 Kash Elkins 10 
178 Jared Frizzell 10 
199 Mark Kaplan 10 

   
  



Men's  Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
204 Christopher Bryant 1 
205 Jeremy Solano 2 
192 Mark Whitis 3 
191 Cody Watts 4 
203 Jason Fox 5 
178 Jared Frizzell 6 

Men's  Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
209 Aseel Ali 1 
210 Joshua Nickel 2 
191 Cody Watts 3 
206 Turki Alshibani 4 
198 Steve Morgan 5 
207 Albert Garduno 6 
208 Matthew Hinson 7 

199 Mark Kaplan 8 
211 Jon Dalton 9 



Men's  Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
215 Hunter Raney 1 
212 Lionel Escajeda 2 
214 Otis McDaniel 3 
186 Chris Henschen 4 
175 Troy Nance 5 
197 Brian Ward 6 
216 Deon Graham 7 
213 Seve Martinez 8 
189 Arthur Knox 9 
178 Jared Frizzell 10 

Men's  Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
209 Aseel Ali 1 
206 Turki Alshibani 2 
207 Albert Garduno 3 
200 Shane Rathman 4 
208 Matthew Hinson 5 



   

Men's  Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
218 Jordan Ramirez 1 
14 Enrique Castro 2 
217 Chris Moore 3 
190 Bobby Grady 4 
220 Daryl McIver 5 
174 Alexander Hernandez 6 
219 Martel Henderson 7 
210 Joshua Nickel 8 
182 Eric Arreola 9 
180 Brian Villigracia 10 
191 Cody Watts 10 
179 Dalton Azzam 10 
196 Tom Darby 10 

   

Men's  Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
215 Hunter Raney 1 
222 James Stewart 2 
221 Dillon Clouse 3 
205 Jeremy Solano 4 
214 Otis McDaniel 5 
223 Steve Wolf 6 
175 Troy Nance 7 
203 Jason Fox 8 
213 Seve Martinez 9 

   
  



   

Men's  Physique Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
204 Christopher Bryant 1 
212 Lionel Escajeda 2 
201 Alexander Rios 3 
216 Deon Graham 4 
188 John Ganzini 5 
194 Tony Zacchini 6 
197 Brian Ward 7 
224 Marcus Mel 8 
187 Darin Andrew 9 

 


